



2025:HHC:8919

Smt. Meenakshi Kaundal and others Vs. Anil Kaundal

Cr. Revision No. 204 of 2020

28.10.2022 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Peeyush Verma, Advocate for the petitioners.

None for the respondent.

As none is appearing on behalf of the respondent, in the interest of justice, list after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 28, 2022
(narendar)