



2025:HHC:8919

Meenakshi & Others Vs. Anil Kaundal

Cr. Revision No.204 of 2020

27.12.2023 Present: Mr. Anuj Bali, Advocate, vice Mr. Peeyush Verma, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the respondent.

List for hearing on **20th March, 2024.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

December 27, 2023_(ps)